
Bowie County

May 7, 2022

Special/Joint Election

SB1116 Posting Requirements

4115

613

1729

1773

4128  

Race  Total Absentee

Early 

Voting

Election 

Day

State Prop 1

For  3492 482 1493 1517

Against  480 118 172 190

1 0 0 1  

142 13 64 65

State Prop 2

For  3488 467 1497 1524

Against  532 141 189 202

0 0 0 0

95 5 43 47

Total Number of Counted and Uncounted Ballots Cast

Total Number of Votes Cast

Total Number of Votes Cast (Absentee)

Total Number of Votes Cast (Early In-Person)

Total Number of Votes Cast (Election Day)

Total Number of Overvotes

Total Number of Undervotes

Total Number of Overvotes

Total Number of Undervotes

Republican Party Primary
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