

Bowie County
May 7, 2022
Special/Joint Election
SB1116 Posting Requirements

Total Number of Votes Cast	4115
Total Number of Votes Cast (Absentee)	613
Total Number of Votes Cast (Early In-Person)	1729
Total Number of Votes Cast (Election Day)	1773
Total Number of Counted and Uncounted Ballots Cast	4128

Republican Party Primary

Race	Total	<i>Early</i>		Election
		<i>Absentee</i>	<i>Voting</i>	
<i>State Prop 1</i>				
For	3492	482	1493	1517
Against	480	118	172	190
Total Number of Overvotes	1	0	0	1
Total Number of Undervotes	142	13	64	65
<i>State Prop 2</i>				
For	3488	467	1497	1524
Against	532	141	189	202
Total Number of Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Total Number of Undervotes	95	5	43	47